
Intro
Monday, August 22, 2016 9:00 AM
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Passive Sign Convention
Wednesday, August 24, 2016 9:00 AM
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Kirchoff's Laws
Friday, August 26, 2016 9:00 AM
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Sources
Monday, August 29, 2016 9:03 AM
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Series and Parallel Circuit
Wednesday, August 31, 2016 9:00 AM
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Delta and Wye Conversions
Friday, September 2, 2016 8:59 AM
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Node Voltage Method
Wednesday, September 7, 2016 8:57 AM
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Supernode
Friday, September 9, 2016 8:58 AM
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Node Voltage vs Mesh Current
Monday, September 12, 2016 9:00 AM
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Source Transformations
Wednesday, September 14, 2016 9:00 AM
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Thevenin and Norton
Friday, September 16, 2016 9:02 AM
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Superposition
Monday, September 19, 2016 9:02 AM
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Test Prep
Wednesday, September 21, 2016 9:10 AM

   EECE 211 Page 31    



   EECE 211 Page 32    



Test Prep (cont)
Friday, September 23, 2016 9:01 AM
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Operational Amplifiers
Wednesday, September 28, 2016 8:59 AM
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Negative Feedback 
Friday, September 30, 2016 9:03 AM
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HW #5
Monday, October 3, 2016 9:09 AM
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Inductors and Capacitors
Friday, October 7, 2016 9:02 AM
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Transient Response of 1st Order Circuits
Monday, October 10, 2016 9:01 AM
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Wednesday, October 12, 2016 9:00 AM
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Sequential Switching 
Friday, October 14, 2016 9:02 AM
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Polar Math
Monday, October 17, 2016 9:05 AM
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Circuit Elements in the Frequency Domain
Wednesday, October 19, 2016 9:02 AM
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Phasors, Impedance, and Admittance 
Friday, October 21, 2016 9:04 AM
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Examples for Impedance
Monday, October 24, 2016 9:01 AM
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More Transient Circuits
Wednesday, October 26, 2016 9:04 AM
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Exam 2 Review
Friday, October 28, 2016 9:00 AM
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Variable Frequency
Wednesday, November 2, 2016 9:01 AM
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Reactive Power
Friday, November 4, 2016 9:04 AM
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Sinusoidal Steady State Power
Monday, November 7, 2016 9:02 AM
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Power Factor
Wednesday, November 9, 2016 9:05 AM
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Mutual Inductance
Monday, November 14, 2016 9:06 AM
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HW 8 Examples
Wednesday, November 16, 2016 9:05 AM
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Transformers
Friday, November 18, 2016 9:06 AM
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Transformer Problems
Monday, November 28, 2016 9:05 AM
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3-Phase Delta and Wye
Wednesday, November 30, 2016 9:05 AM
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Line-to-Line
Friday, December 2, 2016 9:03 AM
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Practice Final Exam Problems
Monday, December 5, 2016 9:03 AM
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More Final Practice
Wednesday, December 7, 2016 9:08 AM
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Three-Phase Power Practice
Friday, December 9, 2016 9:13 AM
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